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Conejo Valley Unified School District
Measure I – Capital
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Conejo Valley Unified School District 
Measure I – Technology 
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10,977,495.00
10,977,494.63

Budgeted 60,000.00 2,314,939.00 8,722,556.00
Actual 0.00 378,381.16 116,661.21 10,482,452.26

Total for Org 618 - Conejo Valley Unified School District
Starting Balance +Period Revenues -Period  Encumbrances - Period Expenditures = Calculated Ending Balance

8,722,556.00 44,668.39 423,049.55 378,381.16
Total for Ending Balance accounts 8,722,556.00 44,668.39 423,049.55 378,381.16

Location Description
Revised
Budget Debit Credit

Account 
Balance

290 Wildwood Elementary School 44,000.00 44,000.00
Total for Expense accounts 2,314,939.00 378,381.16 116,661.21 1,819,896.63

270 Westlake High School 225,700.00 225,700.00
280 Westlake Hills Elementary Scho 47,600.00 47,600.00

250 Weathersfield Elementary Schoo 31,600.00 31,600.00
260 Westlake Elementary School 55,500.00 55,500.00

230 Walnut Elementary School 32,600.00 32,600.00
245 Century Academy 12,000.00 12,000.00

195 Sycamore Canyon School 115,500.00 115,500.00
200 Thousand Oaks High School 211,200.00 211,200.00

180 Redwood Middle School 81,100.00 81,100.00
190 Sequoia Middle School 99,700.00 99,700.00

140 Maple Elementary School 24,756.00 24,756.00
160 Newbury Park High School 242,400.00 242,400.00

120 Madrona Elementary School 41,800.00 41,800.00
135 EARTHS Magnet School 54,400.00 54,400.00

105 Lang Ranch Elementary School 5,939.00 5,939.00
110 Los Cerritos Middle School 94,600.00 94,600.00

095 Special Education
100 Ladera Elementary School 31,600.00 31,600.00

070 Cypress Elementary School 34,400.00 34,400.00
080 Glenwood Elementary School 30,400.00 30,400.00

.00 .00

050 Conejo Elementary School 31,900.00 31,900.00
060 Conejo Valley High School 12,000.00 12,000.00

030 Banyan Elementary School 46,200.00 46,200.00
040 Colina Middle School 102,700.00 102,700.00

010 Acacia Elementary School 36,600.00 36,600.00
020 Aspen Elementary School 37,400.00 37,400.00

000 District Wide 531,344.00 378,381.16 116,661.21 36,301.63

000 District Wide 60,000.00 60,000.00
Total for Revenue accounts 60,000.00 .00 60,000.00

Location Description
Revised
Budget Encumbered Expenditure

Account 
Balance

Fiscal116a Account Component Summary-Balance 

Activity for 07/01/2018 through 09/30/2018 Fiscal Year 2018/19

Location Description
Revised
Budget Revenue

Account
Balance
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Location 000 - District Wide 96,301.63

96,301.63

Location 010 - Acacia Elementary School 36,600.00

36,600.00

Location 020 - Aspen Elementary School 37,400.00

37,400.00

Location 030 - Banyan Elementary School 46,200.00

46,200.00

Location 040 - Colina Middle School 102,700.00

102,700.00

Location 050 - Conejo Elementary School 31,900.00

31,900.00

Location 060 - Conejo Valley High School 12,000.00

12,000.00

Location 070 - Cypress Elementary School 34,400.00

34,400.00

Location 080 - Glenwood Elementary School 30,400.00

30,400.00

Location 095 - Special Education .00

.00

Location 100 - Ladera Elementary School 31,600.00

31,600.00

Fiscal129b Account Summary by Category

Transactions for 7/1/18 to 9/30/18 Fiscal Year 2018/19
Category Starting

Revised
Period

Revised
Prior

Transactions
     Period

Encumbered
      Period

Expenditure
BalancePeriod

Revenue

.00

591,344.00 591,344.00 .00 116,661.21 .00378,381.16

116,661.21

  Total For   Location     010 - Acacia Elementary School 

591,344.00 591,344.00 .00 378,381.16

.00

36,600.00 36,600.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0036,600.00 36,600.00 .00 .00

.00

37,400.00 37,400.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0037,400.00 37,400.00 .00 .00

.00

46,200.00 46,200.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00

  Total For   Location     080 - Glenwood Elementary School 

46,200.00 46,200.00 .00 .00

.00

102,700.00 102,700.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00102,700.00 102,700.00 .00 .00

.00

31,900.00 31,900.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0031,900.00 31,900.00 .00 .00

.00

12,000.00 12,000.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0012,000.00 12,000.00 .00 .00

.00

34,400.00 34,400.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0034,400.00 34,400.00 .00 .00

.00

30,400.00 30,400.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0030,400.00 30,400.00 .00 .00

.00

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

31,600.00 31,600.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0031,600.00 31,600.00 .00 .00

  Total For   Location     000 - District Wide 

  Total For   Location     020 - Aspen Elementary School 

  Total For   Location     030 - Banyan Elementary School 

  Total For   Location     040 - Colina Middle School 

  Total For   Location     050 - Conejo Elementary School 

  Total For   Location     060 - Conejo Valley High School 

  Total For   Location     070 - Cypress Elementary School 

  Total For   Location     095 - Special Education

  Total For   Location    100 - Ladera Elementary School 
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Fiscal129b Account Summary by Category

Transactions for 7/1/18 to 9/30/18 Fiscal Year 2018/19
Category Starting

Revised
Period

Revised
Prior

Transactions
     Period

Encumbered
      Period

Expenditure
BalancePeriod

Revenue

Location 105 - Lang Ranch Elementary School 5,939.00

5,939.00

Location 110 - Los Cerritos Middle School 94,600.00

94,600.00

Location 120 - Madrona Elementary School 41,800.00

41,800.00

Location 135 - EARTHS Magnet School 54,400.00

54,400.00

Location 140 - Maple Elementary School 24,756.00

24,756.00

Location 160 - Newbury Park High School 242,400.00

242,400.00

Location 180 - Redwood Middle School 81,100.00

81,100.00

Location 190 - Sequoia Middle School 99,700.00

99,700.00

Location 195 - Sycamore Canyon School 115,500.00

115,500.00

Location 200 - Thousand Oaks High School 211,200.00

211,200.00

Location 230 - Walnut Elementary School 32,600.00

32,600.00

  Total For   Location    140 - Maple Elementary School 

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00.005,939.00 5,939.00 .00 .00

.00

94,600.00 94,600.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0094,600.00 94,600.00 .00 .00

.00

41,800.00 41,800.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0041,800.00 41,800.00 .00 .00

.00

54,400.00 54,400.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0054,400.00 54,400.00 .00 .00

.00

24,756.00 24,756.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0024,756.00 24,756.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00.00242,400.00 242,400.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00.0081,100.00 81,100.00 .00 .00

.00

99,700.00 99,700.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.0099,700.00 99,700.00 .00 .00

.00

115,500.00 115,500.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00115,500.00 115,500.00 .00 .00

.00

211,200.00 211,200.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00

  Total For   Location     200 - Thousand Oaks High School

211,200.00 211,200.00 .00 .00

.00

32,600.00 32,600.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00

  Total For   Location    230 - Walnut Elementary School 

32,600.00 32,600.00 .00 .00

  Total For   Location    105 - Lang Ranch Elementary School 

  Total For   Location     110 - Los Cerritos Middle School 

  Total For   Location    120 - Madrona Elementary School 

  Total For   Location    135 - EARTHS Magnet School

  Total For   Location    160 - Newbury Park High School 

  Total For   Location     180 - Redwood Middle School 

  Total For   Location     190 - Sequoia Middle School 

  Total For   Location     195 - Sycamore Canyon School 

81,100.00

242,400.00

5,939.00

81,100.00

242,400.00

5,939.00
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Fiscal129b Account Summary by Category

Transactions for 7/1/18 to 9/30/18 Fiscal Year 2018/19
Category Starting

Revised
Period

Revised
Prior

Transactions
     Period

Encumbered
      Period

Expenditure
BalancePeriod

Revenue

Location 245 - Century Academy 12,000.00

12,000.00

Location 250 - Weathersfield Elementary Schoo 31,600.00

31,600.00

Location 260 - Westlake Elementary School 55,500.00

55,500.00

Location 270 - Westlake High School 225,700.00

225,700.00

Location 280 - Westlake Hills Elementary Scho 47,600.00

47,600.00

Location 290 - Wildwood Elementary School 44,000.00

44,000.00

  Total For   Location    280 - Westlake Hills Elementary School 

.00

12,000.00 12,000.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00

  Total For   Location    245 - Century Academy

12,000.00 12,000.00 .00 .00

.00

31,600.00 31,600.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00

  Total For   Location    250 - Weathersfield Elementary School 

31,600.00 31,600.00 .00 .00

.00

55,500.00 55,500.00 .00 .00 .00.00

.00

  Total For   Location    260 - Westlake Elementary School 

55,500.00 55,500.00 .00 .00

.00 .00  Total For   Location     270 - Westlake High School .00 .00

.00.00225,700.00 225,700.00 .00 .00

.00 .00

.00

.00

.0047,600.00 47,600.00 .00 .00

0.00

.00

44,000.00 44,000.00 .00 .00 .00

44,000.00 44,000.00 .00 .00

.00

.00

116,661.21378,381.16Total for Org 618 - Conejo Valley Unified School District

  Total For   Location    290 - Wildwood Elementary School 

47,600.00

225,700.00

47,600.00

225,700.00

.00
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